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A.S. 2022/223

SCUOLA SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO

CLASSE 1M"SEZ. A

BIGI FRANCESCO
BORGOGNI MATTEO
BOWERS EMMA
CALDELLI LINDA
CIAMBELLINI MATTIA
GAITAN MIRUNA GABRIELA
MASCIA RICCARDO
MENCHI PIETRO

9. MEOLI LORENZO

10. MINI ALESSANDRO
11. NAJID SAIF EDDINE
12. NESTERINI VITTORIA
13. PIERAZZINI BRANDO
14. RABIA ALAA MERIEM
15. RENZI EDOARDO

16. SALVI GIADA

17. SALVI MIRCO

18. VOLONTE’ BRANDO
19. ZAMP| ANDREA INES

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
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8.

IL DIRIGENTE SCOLASTICO

(Luca Decembri)
Firma autografa omessa ai sensi
DELL’ART. 3, COMMA 2, del D. Lgs. n. 39/1993



